
  

 

 

 

 

  
 

   

  

DWS Construction Contracts 
Active Constuction by Bid Opening 

Job No EWO No Title Engineer Engineer's Phone 
number 

Contractor Estimated 
Cost 

Bid Opening 
Date 

Advertised Intent to 
Bid 

Pre-Bid Award Date Contract 
Amount 

Notice to 
Proceed 

2015-1042 2016-013 Kaloko Mauka #1 Station Boosters B & D Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 $90,000.00 1/14/2016 12/18/2015 1/4/2016 01/26/2016 
Repair 

2015-1041 2016-012 Keʻei A Deepwell Repair Warren Ching 808-961-8790 $246,000.00 1/14/2016 12/16/2015 1/4/2016 01/26/2016 

2014-1009 2016-014 Panaʻewa Well A Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 $115,000.00 1/14/2016 12/16/2015 1/4/2016 01/26/2016 

2015-1040 2016-011 Kahalu‘u A Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Derrick's Well Drilling & $268,000.00 12/3/2015 11/13/2015 11/23/2015 11/18/2015 12/15/2015 $273,700.00 1/11/2016 
Pump Services, LLC. 

2015-1038 2016-010 Laupāhoehoe Deepwell A Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8050 Derrick's Well Drilling & $184,000.00 12/3/2015 11/12/2015 11/23/2015 11/18/2015 12/15/2015 $239,800.00 3/7/2016 
Pump Services, LLC 

2015-1031 2016-008 Parker Ranch Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Derrick's Well Drilling & $440,000.00 11/12/2015 10/5/2015 11/2/2015 10/12/2015 11/24/2015 $488,400.00 1/5/2016 
Pump Services, LLC 

2014- 2015-010 Furnishing and Installation of a Fleet Fuel Warren Ching 808-961-8790 Hawai‘i Technical 10/30/2015 10/2/2015 11/06/2015 $76,600.00 1/4/2016 
1016(Alt) Management System - Phase 1 Environmental Construction 

Corporation (HTECC) 

2015-1029 2016-002 Parker #2 Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Derrick's Well Drilling & $300,000.00 10/15/2015 8/28/2015 10/5/2015 9/14/2015 10/27/2015 $323,000.00 11/30/2015 
Pump Services, LLC 

2011-971 2011-028 Construction of the Kapulena Well Jason Killam 808-961-8790 Jas. W. Glover, Ltd. $3,500,000.00 10/15/2015 7/24/2015 10/5/2015 8/18/2015 10/27/2015 $5,318,782.00 1/7/2016 
Development Phase 2 and Supporting 

Facilities 

2015-1023 2015-017 Emergency Generator Set Repair and Warren Ching 808-961-8070 Hawthorne Pacific Corp. 10/1/2015 8/31/2015 9/16/2015 10/23/2015 $82,500.00 1/4/2016 
(Alt) Maintenance 

2015-1032 2016-004 Haleki‘i Deepwell Repair Warren Ching 808-961-8790 Beylik Drilling & Pump $381,000.00 9/18/2015 9/2/2015 9/8/2015 09/22/2015 $372,900.00 10/21/2015 
Service, Inc. 

Monday, January 25, 2016 Page 1 of 4 

http:372,900.00
http:381,000.00


  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

Job No EWO No Title Engineer Engineer's Phone Contractor Estimated Bid Opening Advertised Intent to Pre-Bid Award Date Contract Notice to 
number Cost Date Bid Amount Proceed 

2015-1024 2015-014 Hawaiian Ocean View Estates Deepwell Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $430,000.00 8/13/2015 6/3/2015 8/3/2015 6/15/2015 NO AWARD 
Repair 

2015-1023 2015-017 Emergency Generator Set Repair and Warren Ching 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $69,600.00 8/13/2015 7/10/2015 8/3/2015 7/24/2015 NO AWARD 
Maintenance 

2015-1021 2015-013 Ke‘ei D Deepwell Incoming Switchgear Warren Ching 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $60,000.00 7/23/2015 6/5/2015 7/13/2015 6/24/2015 NO AWARD 
Maintenance 

2015-1025 2015-015 Waimea Water Treatment Plant Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Beylik Drilling & Pump $450,000.00 7/23/2015 6/17/2015 7/13/2015 6/26/2015 07/28/2015 $549,400.00 9/25/2015 
Flocculation Drive Repair Service, Inc. 

2015-1026 2015-016 Parker #2 Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $354,000.00 7/16/2015 6/8/2015 7/6/2015 6/15/2015 NO AWARD 

2015-1022 2015-012 Parker #1 Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Derrick's Well Drilling & $384,000.00 6/18/2015 5/15/2015 6/8/2015 5/26/2015 06/23/2015 $526,900.00 8/5/2015 
Pump Services, LLC 

2014-1016 2015-010 Furnishing and Installation of an Warren Ching 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $74,998.00 5/12/2015 2/25/2015 5/1/2015 3/24/2015 NO AWARD 
Automated Fleet Mangaement & 

Integrated Tank Level System - Phase I 

2010-964 2011-026 Waimea Treatment Plant Compliance Kawika Uyehara 808-961-8050 Bodell Construction $9,500,000.00 5/7/2015 3/10/2015 4/27/2015 4/9/2015 05/26/2015 $11,900,000.00 7/31/2015 
Upgrades Phase II Company 

2014-1019 2015-007 Hōlualoa Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Derrick's Well Drilling & $406,500.00 12/11/2014 11/6/2014 12/1/2014 12/16/2014 $368,500.00 2/6/2015 
Pump Services, LLC. 

2008-945 2015-004 Construction of the Āhualoa-Honoka‘a Shari Uyeno 808-961-8070 Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd $2,500,000.00 10/16/2014 9/3/2015 10/6/2014 9/24/2014 10/28/2014 $3,043,000.00 1/8/2015 
Transmission Waterline - Phase 1 

2014-1015 2015-003 Āhualoa Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Derrick's Well Drilling & $125,300.00 10/16/2014 9/3/2014 10/6/2014 05/28/2014 $136,400.00 1/6/2015 
Pump Services, LLC 

2005-870 2005-103 Construction of the Laupāhoehoe Jason Killam 808-961-8070 Yamada Paint Contracting, $2,300,000.00 8/14/2014 6/3/2014 8/4/2014 6/18/2014 08/26/2014 $3,958,423.00 10/24/2014 
(Manowai‘ōpae) 0.5 M.G. Reservoir Inc. dba GW Construction 

Monday, January 25, 2016 Page 2 of 4 



  

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

  

Job No EWO No Title Engineer Engineer's Phone 
number 

Contractor Estimated 
Cost 

Bid Opening 
Date 

Advertised Intent to 
Bid 

Pre-Bid Award Date Contract 
Amount 

Notice to 
Proceed 

2014-1010 2014-014 Lālāmilo A Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Beylik Drilling & Pump $466,400.00 7/10/2014 6/6/2014 6/30/2014 07/22/2014 $367,299.90 9/4/2014 
Service, Inc. 

2014-1008 2014-013 Lālāmilo D Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Beylik Drilling & Pump $363,000.00 7/10/2014 6/5/2014 6/30/2014 07/22/2014 $287,659.90 10/3/2014 
Services, Inc. 

2014-1004 NONE Waiākea Office Plaza Landscape Gerald Yorita 808-961-8070 Imua Landscaping Co., Inc. $150,000.00 3/20/2014 2/28/2014 3/10/2014 3/6/2014 03/20/2014 $140,800.00 6/13/2014 
Improvements - Phase 1 

2013-1002 2014-008 Waimea Water Treatment Plant Clyde Young 808-961-8790 None $180,000.00 2/6/2014 1/8/2014 1/27/2014 1/15/2014 NO AWARD 
Flocculation Drive Repair 

2013-1000 2014-006 Parker #4 Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $342,000.00 12/12/2013 11/8/2013 12/2/2013 CANCELLED 

2013-994 2014-001 Keahuolu (Queen Lili‘uokalani Trust) Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Beylik Drilling & Pump $274,000.00 8/15/2013 7/25/2013 8/5/2013 08/27/2013 $283,283.00 11/16/2013 
Deepwell Repair Services 

2013-992 NONE Lālāmilo Electrical Distribution and Eric Takamoto 808-961-8070 NO AWARD 8/8/2013 6/24/2013 NO AWARD 
(Re-bid) Equipment Maintenance 

2013-992 NONE Lālāmilo Electrical Distribution and Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 NO AWARD 6/6/2013 5/8/2013 NO AWARD 
Equipment Maintenance 

2008-934 2008-041 Construction of the Kona Ocean View Ryan Quitoriano 808-961-8070 Koga Engineering and 2/7/2013 12/26/2012 1/28/2013 1/24/2013 09/26/2013 $1,233,700.00 12/30/2013 
Properties Water System Improvements Construction, Inc. 

2012-985 2013-001 Hualalai Deepwell Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8790 Beylik Drilling & Pump $146,500.00 1/15/2013 12/21/2012 1/7/2013 02/26/2013 $87,145.00 4/1/2013 
Service, Inc. 

2005-878 2006-018 Kahalu‘u Shaft Electrical Renovation Gerald Yorita 808-961-8790 NO AWARD 9/27/2012 7/24/2012 9/17/2012 NO AWARD 

2008-945 2009-029 Construction of the Āhualoa-Honoka‘a Kurt Inaba 808-961-8070 Goodfellow Bros., Inc. $4,500,000.00 12/15/2011 11/18/2011 12/5/2011 12/1/2011 01/24/2012 $4,351,721.00 4/5/2012 
Transmission Waterline - Phase 1 

Monday, January 25, 2016 Page 3 of 4 



  

 

 

  

 

  

 
  

 

 
  

 
 

Job No EWO No Title Engineer Engineer's Phone Contractor Estimated Bid Opening Advertised Intent to Pre-Bid Award Date Contract Notice to 
number Cost Date Bid Amount Proceed 

2009-959 2010-021 Pāhala Well #1 Repair Eric Takamoto 808-961-8070 Beylik Drilling & Pump $165,000.00 8/5/2010 6/10/2010 6/28/2010 08/24/2010 $133,923.00 10/4/2010 
(REBID) Service, Inc. 

2006-899 2007-027 Construction of the ‘Ōla‘a No. 6 Kawika Uyehara 808-961-8070 Isemoto Contracting Co., $7,000,000.00 2/11/2010 12/18/2009 2/1/2010 1/12/2010 02/23/2010 $7,300,000.00 4/12/2010 
Production Well and 1.0 MG Reservoir, Ltd. 

District of Puna, County of Hawai‘i, State 
of Hawai‘i 

2009-959 2010-021 Pāhala Well #1 Repair Daryl Ikeda 808-961-8790 NO AWARD $165,000.00 2/11/2010 1/8/2010 2/1/2010 NO AWARD 

2002-802 2003-016 Construction of the Pi'ihonua Reservoir Gerald Yorita 808-961-8070 Isemoto Contracting Co., $7,000,000.00 6/18/2009 5/5/2009 6/8/2009 5/20/2009 06/30/2009 $7,000,000.00 9/5/2009 
No. 2 Replacement LTD. 

2007-922 2008-008 Hawaiian Ocean View Estates (HOVE) Shari Uyeno 808-961-8070 Bolton, Inc. $3,800,000.00 11/6/2007 9/12/2007 11/6/2007 9/26/2007 05/08/2008 $3,395,813.00 6/25/2008 
Water Facilities Project 

2006-894 2007-022 Hawaiian Ocean View Estates Well Shari Uyeno 808-961-8070 Beylik Drilling & Pump $1,566,180.00 8/16/2007 7/16/2007 8/6/2007 8/1/2007 08/27/2007 by $1,921,650.00 12/17/2007 
Development, Phase 1 (Construction Service, Inc. Mayor Kim 

Contract) 

2006-900 2007-041 Installation of Electrical Infrastructure of Clyde Young 808-961-8790 Hawthorne Pacific $2,500,000.00 5/17/2007 5/7/2007 05/23/2007 $1,997,377.82 6/21/2007 
Emergency Generator Connections at Corporation 

Various Well Sites 

2002-798 2002-083 Construction of the Ainako & Aina-Nani Kurt Inaba 808-961-8070 NO AWARD $950,000.00 6/23/2006 5/17/2006 6/13/2006 6/7/2006 NO AWARD 
Waterline Replacement 

2002-804 2003-023 Ka‘ie‘ie Mauka Production Well & Shari Uyeno 808-961-8070 Isemoto Contracting Co., $1,240,500.00 4/7/2005 2/27/2005 3/28/2005 3/17/2005 04/26/2005 $1,728,388.00 7/8/2005 
Supporting Facilities Ltd. 

1998-721 1999-034 Construction of the Kawailani New 1.0 Kurt Inaba 808-961-8070 Jas. W. Glover, Ltd. $1,597,000.00 8/15/2002 7/14/2002 8/5/2002 08/27/2002 $1,957,800.00 11/17/2002 
MG Concrete Tank & Removal of Existing 

0.5 M.G. Steel Tank 

Monday, January 25, 2016 Page 4 of 4 




